
9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 5 4 4 21

Dem 19,101 20,400 19,999 21,265 20,923 101,688

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 29 42 29 26 151

Idp 538 483 642 826 789 3,278

Int 1,613 1,664 2,501 2,721 2,992 11,491

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 79 129 121 134 129 592

Npa 10,638 13,846 13,718 13,490 12,725 64,417

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,452 25,435 23,375 22,967 21,934 115,163

TPF 7 2 4 1 5 19

Unk 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 53,474 62,019 60,430 61,463 59,552 296,938

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,114 976 456 217 525 835 916

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 18 11 33 18 18

Int 70 61 42 35 106 70 74

LPF 8 4 2 4 0 3 7

Npa 778 615 272 176 308 567 611

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,115 972 534 417 936 1,178 1,078

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,107 2,654 1,325 861 1,909 2,672 2,707

District Number

Party

2



Pasco County, FL

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

439 649 465 328 528 1,043 184 197 368

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 18 7 24 23 11 5 7

12 61 41 46 114 56 15 12 19

3 1 4 1 0 6 0 0 1

297 444 364 170 336 886 113 138 227

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

361 864 804 530 1,031 1,536 216 187 343

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,119 2,028 1,697 1,083 2,033 3,550 539 539 965



18 19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

447 518 377 478 135 278 106 200 391

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

12 11 5 13 6 4 3 4 27

25 41 16 33 8 22 11 9 47

5 8 0 2 0 2 1 1 6

387 433 198 440 96 275 89 114 333

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

548 473 273 586 250 333 158 154 669

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,425 1,485 872 1,553 495 916 368 482 1,475



30 33 35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 55 532 203 44 14 13,019

0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 2 0 1 0 14

0 4 3 4 3 0 350

0 8 55 17 1 1 1,128

1 1 5 2 0 0 78

0 56 377 196 34 14 9,344

0 0 1 0 0 0 8

0 83 1,045 274 66 22 17,036

0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 207 2,020 696 149 51 40,984



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 7 7

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,688 101,688

ECO 1 1

FPP 12 12

Gre 151 151

Idp 3,278 3,278

Int 11,491 11,491

JPF 1 1

LPF 592 592

Npa 64,417 64,417

PFP 7 7

Ref 88 88

Rep 115,163 115,163

TPF 19 19

UNK 2 2

Total 296,938 296,938

District Number

Party

3



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,617 2,761 234 91 507 3,271 8,481

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 27 88 5 1 23 136 280

Int 65 254 29 8 82 403 841

LPF 9 18 1 0 2 28 58

Npa 604 1,609 141 50 399 1,788 4,591

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,119 3,049 389 145 721 2,831 8,254

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

Total 3,442 7,786 800 295 1,736 8,468 22,527

District Number

Party

4



Pasco County, FL



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 2 2 3 7

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 34,849 33,568 33,271 101,688

ECO 0 0 1 1

FPP 6 4 2 12

Gre 58 51 42 151

Idp 1,324 1,085 869 3,278

Int 4,707 4,147 2,637 11,491

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 208 224 160 592

Npa 21,116 23,372 19,929 64,417

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 34 26 28 88

Rep 32,448 45,275 37,440 115,163

TPF 4 7 8 19

Unk 1 1 0 2

Total 94,772 107,767 94,399 296,938

District Number

Party

5



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,320 43,368 101,688

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 6 6 12

Gre 86 65 151

Idp 1,657 1,621 3,278

Int 5,571 5,920 11,491

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 326 266 592

Npa 37,798 26,619 64,417

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 42 88

Rep 71,519 43,644 115,163

TPF 15 4 19

Unk 1 1 2

Total 175,363 121,575 296,938

District Number

Party

6



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 666 349 1,015

Idp 22 7 29

Int 84 25 109

LPF 10 3 13

Npa 455 213 668

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 765 418 1,183

Total 2,003 1,017 3,020

District Number

Party

7



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 5 4 4 21

Dem 19,101 20,400 19,999 21,265 20,923 101,688

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 1 12

Gre 25 29 42 29 26 151

Idp 538 483 642 826 789 3,278

Int 1,613 1,664 2,501 2,721 2,992 11,491

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 79 129 121 134 129 592

Npa 10,638 13,846 13,718 13,490 12,725 64,417

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,452 25,435 23,375 22,967 21,934 115,163

TPF 7 2 4 1 5 19

UNK 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 53,474 62,019 60,430 61,463 59,552 296,938

District Number

Party

8



9/30/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:08 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 46,217 55,471 101,688

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 4 8 12

Gre 68 83 151

Idp 1,246 2,032 3,278

Int 4,391 7,100 11,491

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 266 326 592

Npa 30,904 33,513 64,417

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 47 88

Rep 58,548 56,615 115,163

TPF 12 7 19

Unk 1 1 2

Total 141,711 155,227 296,938

District Number

Party

9


